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Post :

Department:

No. of Candidates Recommended 

1

2

JAVID ASIF 

MUHAMMAD AHSAN JAMIL 

ASIF IJAZ

MUHAMMAD YOUSAF

1

2

82400031

82400011

LAHORE

SIALKOT

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

Sr.
No.

Application
No. 

Merit
No.

Candidate's Name/
Father's Name

Domicile Status

Open Merit/Special
Person/ Women/
Minorities etc.

ASSISTANT EXECUTIVE ENGINEER/SUB DIVISIONAL OFFICER/ASSISTANT DESIGN ENGINEER/ASSISTA

IRRIGATION

2 Case #  26G2021

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

MUHAMMAD SAJID 

MALIK MUZAMMIL ABBAS 

SHAHID REHMAN GAREWAL 

MUHAMMAD ZAHID EJAZ 

MIRZA MUHAMMAD BILAL SAFDAR

SHAHZAD UMAR 

SHAHROZ KHAN 

SYED TOSEEF SHAH BUKHARI 

MUHAMMAD SALMAN 

JAVED IQBAL 

BASHIR AHMAD

ABDUL GHANI

HAJI CH. ABDUL REHMAN

FAQIR AHMAD EJAZ

SAFDAR ALI

UMAR HAYAT SHAHID

MUHAMMAD ASLAM

QARI SYED RAFIQUE AHMED SHA

MUHAMMAD SARWAR

MUHAMMAD SALEEM

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

82400027

82400020

82400023

82400029

82400005

82400024

82400028

82400006

82400018

82400019

MULTAN

M. GARH

FAISALABAD

FAISALABAD

HAFIZABAD

KASUR

R.Y. KHAN

LODHRAN

SIALKOT

KHANEWAL

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

Following Candidate(s) Could Not Come In the Orbit of Selection

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA
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Note :

1. The merit list is issued for information only. Any entry appearing in this
   list does not confer any absolute right or claim for final selection.

2. If an error or omission is detected in the eligibility of candidate, result or 
   merit list, at any stage, such a mistake/error will be corrected and the merit  
   list withdrawn by the Commission for review. 

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

HAFIZ MUHAMMED SHAFIQ 

SAIF US SAJJAD 

NOOR ELAHI 

SAJJAD SAEED 

HAROON SHAHZAD 

AZAM ALI 

AHSAN RASHEED 

MUHAMMAD BILAL CHUDRI 

HAJI MUHAMMED SAEED

GHULAM

MUHAMMAD ISHAQ

MUHAMMAD SAEED

HAFIZ MUHAMMAD KHAN

KHADIM HUSSAIN

ABDUL RASHEED

NAZAR HUSSAIN

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

82400002

82400013

82400022

82400038

82400012

82400021

82400003

82400016

R.Y. KHAN

JHANG

FAISALABAD

D.G. KHAN

SARGODHA

LAHORE

LAHORE

FAISALABAD

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED


