# PUNJAB PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION

## MERIT LIST

# Post : ASSISTANT EXECUTIVE ENGINEER/SUB DIVISIONAL OFFICER/ASSISTANT DESIGN ENGINEER/ASSIST Department: IRRIGATION

No. of Candidates Recommended 2

Case # 26G2021

<u>Sr.</u> No.	Application No.	<u>Merit</u> <u>No.</u>	<u>Candidate's Name/</u> Father's Name	Domicile	Statue	Open Merit/Special Person/ Women/ Minorities etc.
1	82400031	1	JAVID ASIF ASIF IJAZ	LAHORE	RECOMMENDED	OPEN QUOTA
2	82400011	2	MUHAMMAD AHSAN JAMIL MUHAMMAD YOUSAF	SIALKOT	RECOMMENDED	OPEN QUOTA

Following Candidate(s) Could Not Co	ome In the Orbit of Selection
-------------------------------------	-------------------------------

1	82400027	3	MUHAMMAD SAJID BASHIR AHMAD	MULTAN	NOT	RECOMMENDED
2	82400020	4	MALIK MUZAMMIL ABBAS ABDUL GHANI	M. GARH	NOT	RECOMMENDED
3	82400023	5	SHAHID REHMAN GAREWAL HAJI CH. ABDUL REHMAN	FAISALABAD	NOT	RECOMMENDED
4	82400029	6	MUHAMMAD ZAHID EJAZ FAQIR AHMAD EJAZ	FAISALABAD	NOT	RECOMMENDED
5	82400005	7	MIRZA MUHAMMAD BILAL SAFDAR SAFDAR ALI	HAFIZABAD	NOT	RECOMMENDED
6	82400024	8	SHAHZAD UMAR UMAR HAYAT SHAHID	KASUR	NOT	RECOMMENDED
7	82400028	9	SHAHROZ KHAN MUHAMMAD ASLAM	R.Y. KHAN	NOT	RECOMMENDED
8	82400006	10	SYED TOSEEF SHAH BUKHARI QARI SYED RAFIQUE AHMED SHA	LODHRAN	NOT	RECOMMENDED
9	82400018	11	MUHAMMAD SALMAN MUHAMMAD SARWAR	SIALKOT	NOT	RECOMMENDED
10	82400019	12	JAVED IQBAL MUHAMMAD SALEEM	KHANEWAL	NOT	RECOMMENDED

# PUNJAB PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION

### MERIT LIST

## Post : ASSISTANT EXECUTIVE ENGINEER/SUB DIVISIONAL OFFICER/ASSISTANT DESIGN ENGINEER/ASSIST Department: IRRIGATION

#### No. of Candidates Recommended 2

Case # 26G2021

<u>Sr.</u> <u>No.</u>	Application No.	<u>Merit</u> <u>No.</u>	<u>Candidate's Name/</u> Father's Name	Domicile	<u>Status</u>	Open Merit/Special Person/ Women/ Minorities etc.
11	82400002	13	HAFIZ MUHAMMED SHAFIQ HAJI MUHAMMED SAEED	R.Y. KHAN	NOT RECOMM	MENDED
12	82400013	14	SAIF US SAJJAD GHULAM	JHANG	NOT RECOMM	MENDED
13	82400022	15	NOOR ELAHI MUHAMMAD ISHAQ	FAISALABAD	NOT RECOMM	MENDED
14	82400038	16	SAJJAD SAEED MUHAMMAD SAEED	D.G. KHAN	NOT RECOMM	MENDED
15	82400012	17	HAROON SHAHZAD HAFIZ MUHAMMAD KHAN	SARGODHA	NOT RECOMM	MENDED
16	82400021	18	AZAM ALI KHADIM HUSSAIN	LAHORE	NOT RECOMM	MENDED
17	82400003	19	AHSAN RASHEED ABDUL RASHEED	LAHORE	NOT RECOMM	MENDED
18	82400016	20	MUHAMMAD BILAL CHUDRI NAZAR HUSSAIN	FAISALABAD	NOT RECOMM	MENDED

### <u>Note</u> :

1. The merit list is issued for information only. Any entry appearing in this list does not confer any absolute right or claim for final selection.

2. If an error or omission is detected in the eligibility of candidate, result or merit list, at any stage, such a mistake/error will be corrected and the merit list withdrawn by the Commission for review.